
Date Day Division Event Time
June 6 Sunday Boys Training 2:45-4:45pm

June 10 Thursday Boys Training 4:30-6:15pm

June 13 Sunday Boys Evan Cory Clinic 2:30-4:30pm

June 17 Thursday Boys Training 4:30-6:15pm

June 24 Thursday Boys Training 4:30-6:15pm

June 27 Sunday Boys Training 2:45-4:45pm

July 1 Thursday Boys Training 4:30-6:15pm

July 8 Thursday Boys Training 4:30-6:15pm

July 15 Thursday Boys Training 4:30-6:15pm

July 22 Thursday Boys Training 4:30-6:15pm

July 29 Thursday Boys Training 4:30-6:15pm

August 1 Sunday Boys Training 4:00-6:00pm

August 5 Thursday Boys Training 4:00-6:00pm

August 12 Thursdays Boys Training 4:00-6:00pm

SandBox Boys Training Calendar
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